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
localed on a large ot backing oo a park. For details on other
upgrades. call today,
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NEED AN OFFER! $194,000

This 4-bedroom bungalow leatures a lamily room with cathedral
ceiing. firaplace In living room and apen-concept kitchen. It's
located on a wooded 200’ x 200 ot (approx.) in a privale setting.

Enjoy nature at ks best.

SUPER DEAL - 13.36 ACRES - $319,900

mmmwmmmm
and double garage. An extra bonus B an Ingre MM
courts, and convenient location. Excellent hobby farm ¢

BETTY
INGLE

Sales Rep
878-2365
Res. 827-4286

3 Bedroom Townhouse with garage Sq)alatﬂ din
ing room. Upgraded kitchen, tastefully decoratec
throughout, some new flooring, close to shopping.
day care, schools & hospital. Phone Betty for yo
appomntment today.
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PRICED AT $129,000
81 Millside. 2 bedroom Condo, with 2 balconies,
Indge & stove, mirrored doset doors, immaculate
condition. Walk to shopping, restaurants ¢
milipond. Phone Belty Ingle for your appointme
today

TAKE ACTION TODAY -

* lowest interest rates in years
» buyers now interested in your property

» excellent buys for your re-location _
CALL your expenenced Real Eslate Adwsor loday

BETTY INGLE
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YOU'LL BE SORRY

If you pass up this spacious 3-bdrm. wownhouse. Feature
main-fioor tamidly room with fireplace, upgraded broadioom wit
large. bright Witchen. This is a wel-maintained home in a cc
plex with a pool and rec. hall, kunuli?ﬂm
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CLASSY COUNTRY ESTATE

Bnck Georgan located on a private wooded 10 acre ot Fg
bedrooms, large country iichen, den, open aflic, heal p
central air, and vac. Also, 3-stall bam with hydro with waler and
many other excaptions lediures. Call Clayton Asking $44 7 000

REDUCED - $299,900

Fow bdrms | freplace in Iiving room, hardwood Noors, 8¢

off dining room, most windows upgraded, high-efficency fur
nace, 20 x 40 inground pool. Approx. 1 acre and only 5 menut
to 401 Full of character and charm

WELCOME HOME

Well maintained 4-bdrm home located in a good area. Featu
main-foor lamdly room with FP, walkout 10 back patio, cent air
French dobrs 1o Iiving room 8 neutral decor. Asking $218,900

BARGAIN
AT $124,900

This 3 BR lownhouse has been
well mainiained and localed n a
good area. It leatures 2-pc en
sulte off mastier bedroom, finkshed
basement, and a walkout from v
ing room, Just try an offer, you

Whh this well-maintained spacious brick homs. Features main-
floor lamlly room with brick FP, 2 walouts 10 & unigue 45 x 1

deck, new mid-efficient furnace (91) and dbl. gar. Excsllent
home in a good area cioses 10 schools & parks. ) §210,900.
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